

Excellent Integrated System Limited

Stocking Distributor

Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

<u>Tripp Lite</u> N031-050

For any questions, you can email us directly: <u>sales@integrated-circuit.com</u>



Distributor of Tripp Lite: Excellent Integrated System Limited Datasheet of N031-050 - CONN MOD PLUG 8P8C UNSHIELDED



Tripp Lite

1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

Cat5e RJ45 Modular In-Line Connectors for Stranded Cat5e Cable, 50-Pack

MODEL NUMBER: N031-050



Highlights

- RJ45 Plug for Stranded
 Conductor Cat5e 4-pair cable
- 50 Micron Gold Contacts

Package Includes

50 Pieces Modular RJ45
 Connectors Cat5e Stranded

Description

Tripp Lite's 50pk. of Cat5e(350MHz/1Gbps rated) stranded modular connectors provide for network installations up to 100 Mbps, 10base-t, Ethernet and token ring. This product is ideal for large network installations. For those needing to make their own Cat5e patch cables, use these 8-wire connectors in conjunction with Tripp Lite Stranded Cat5e 4-pair bulk cable, N020-01K-GY.

Features

- For use with stranded cabling only! do not use with solid cabling!
- 50 pack
- Premium connector for category 5 and 5e applications
- Rated for 350MHz/1Gbps communications

Specifications

CONNECTIONS	
Side A - Connector 1	RJ45 (MALE)
Side B - Connector 1	RJ45 (MALE)
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty

© 2016 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies:





Tripp Lite 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234

http://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies